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Date Start Event Name Location Group
Fri 08/20/2010 7:00 pm Football @ Branson (Jamboree) Branson High School McDonald County High Football Varsity
Fri 08/27/2010 7:30 pm Varsity Football Home with Monett Monett High McDonald County High Football Varsity
Fri 09/03/2010 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Chanute Chanute High McDonald County High Football Varsity
Fri 09/10/2010 7:30 pm Varsity Football home with Gravette Gravette High School McDonald County High Football Varsity
Fri 09/17/2010 7:30 pm Varsity Football @ Jay Jay Hs McDonald County High Football Varsity
Fri 09/24/2010 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Springfield Central Springfield Central High School Anderson Elem. Faculty

McDonald County High Football Varsity
Thu 09/30/2010 8:30 pm Varsity Football home with Joplin Joplin High McDonald County High Football Varsity
Fri 10/08/2010 7:00 pm Varsity Football home with Nevada Homecoming McDonald County High McDonald County High Football Varsity
Fri 10/15/2010 7:00 pm Varsity Football home with Carl Junction McDonald County High McDonald County High Football Varsity
Fri 10/22/2010 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Webb City Webb City High McDonald County High Football Varsity
Thu 10/28/2010 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Carthage Carthage Sr. High McDonald County High Football Varsity


